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Qualifying Results For CW Group A

Pos CPos Veh# Class
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3
40
85
19
88
23
94
77
81
70
12
99
48
73
34
115
62
69

GTS
GT1
ITGT
GT1
GTS
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
GTS
ITGT
ITGT
GT1
ITGT
ITGT
GT2
ITGT
GT2
ITGT

T

H
D
K
K
S
D
D.
D
K.
D
S
K

L
G
G.
B
B

ame
. Schmidt
. Goruk

. Kuhnlein
. Staples
. Lachance

Hogarth
. Coleman

. Geddes

. Worley
Gardiner
. Knight
Nossack
. Jeffers
Lutomski

. Callaghan

. Park

. Christianson
. Choy

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Lac La Biche, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
High River, AB
Edmonton, AB
High River, AB
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Whistler, BC
Beaumont, AB
Red Deer, AB
Regina, SK
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

1985
2000
1998
2010
1992
1988
1989
1993
1988
1989
1993
2004
1988
1984
1983
1995
1978
1994

Make
Porsche
Chevrolet
BMW
Chevrolet
Acura
BMW
BMW
Acura
Porsche
Honda
Honda
Porsche
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Dodge
Datsun
Honda

September 25-26, 2010

Model

911
Corvette

M3

Impala

NSX

M3

M3

Integra GSR
944T

Civic SiR
Civic

GT3 Cub Car
2002

RX7

RX7

Neon

2802

Civic

BestTime Laps
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

18.8
18.8
27.5
27.7
28.2
29.3
29.3
29.4
30.6
30.8
31.0
31.4
31.4
31.5
32.3
35.2
35.5
49.9
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Qualifying Results For CW Group B
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 36
2 1 41
3 1 35
4 2 10
5 3 51
6 2 32
7 4 52
8 1 169
9 3 37
10 4 53
11 5 42
12 1 98
13 5 125
14 6 16
15 7 11

GT3
Im2
CC
CC
CC
Im2
CC
ITGT
Im2
Im2
CC
IT3
Im2
Im2
Im2

A. Brown
J. Barnsley
M. Hansen
B. Carter
J. Harrison
C. Allan
M. Horner
R. Chandler
G. Roberts
S. Kong

G. Loewen
K. Ho

Y. Thakore
M. Thorn

M. Burrough

City/State
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Edmonton, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB

Yr.
1985
1995
1984
1982
1983
10998
1982
1994
2002
2002
1982
1986
1994
1994
1995

Make
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Mazda
Honda
Nissan
Acura
Mazda
Toyota
Volkswagen
Honda
Dodge

Model
RX7
Neon
RX7
RX7
RX7
200 SX
RX7
Civic
Sentra
RSX Type S
RX7
Corolla
Golf
Civic
Neon

BestTime Laps
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

30.0
31.9
32.2
32.7
32.8
32.9
33.4
33.6
34.7
35.0
35.7
35.8
36.6
39.7
42.4
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Race Results For CW Race 1

Pos
1

CPos Veh# Class Name

1 40 GT1 D. Goruk

1 81 GTS D. Worley
1 85 ITGT T. Kuhnlein
2 23 ITGT L. Hogarth
3 94 ITGT G. Coleman
4 73 ITGT G. Lutomski
5 77 ITGT S. Geddes
2 99 GT1 K. Nossack
6 70 ITGT D. Gardiner
7 12 ITGT D. Knight

8 48 ITGT D. Jeffers

1 35 CC M. Hansen
1 62 GT2 K. Christianson
1 36 GT3 A. Brown

1 41 IT2 J. Barnsley
2 10 CC B. Carter

2 32 IT2 C. Allan

3 52 CC M. Horner
4 51 CC J. Harrison
3 53 IT2 S. Kong

9 115 ITGT S. Park

2 5 GT2 J. Ondrack
4 37 IT2 G. Roberts
5 125 IT2 Y. Thakore
1 98 IT3 K. Ho

6 16 IT2 M. Thorn
10 69 ITGT B. Choy

2 3 GTS H. Schmidt
DNF 19 GT1 K. Staples
DNF 42 CC G. Loewen

Notes: Car #5 - 1 lap penalty.

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
High River, AB
Red Deer, AB
High River, AB
Edmonton, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Regina, SK
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Lac La Biche, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
2000
1988
1998
1988
1989
1984
1993
2004
1989
1993
1988
1984
1978
1985
1995
1982
10998
1982
1983
2002
1995
1974
2002
1994
1986
1994
1994
1985
2010
1982

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
BMW
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Acura
Porsche
Honda
Honda
BMW
Mazda
Datsun
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Nissan
Mazda
Mazda
Acura
Dodge
Porsche
Nissan
Volkswagen
Toyota
Honda
Honda
Porsche
Chevrolet
Mazda

Model
Corvette
944T

M3

M3

M3

RX7
Integra GSR
GT3 Cub Car
Civic SiR
Civic
2002
RX7
280Z
RX7
Neon
RX7

200 SX
RX7

RX7

RSX Type S
Neon
911
Sentra
Golf
Corolla
Civic
Civic
911
Impala
RX7

BestTime Laps

01:19.5 10
01:28.5 10
01:28.2 10
01:28.5 10
01:29.2 10
01:29.6 10
01:28.8 10
01:30.2 10
01:29.8 10
01:30.8 10
01:31.0 10
01:32.8 10
01:32.2 10
01:30.3 10
01:33.0 10
01:34.5 10
01:34.2 10
01:34.2 10
01:34.6 10
01:34.9 10
01:37.9 10
01:28.1 9

01:35.4 9

01:34.9 9

01:37.3 9

01:39.6 9

01:44.3 9

01:20.9 8

01:27.7 3

01:38.8 2



Race Results For CW Race 2 - King of the Road
CPos Veh# Class Name

Pos
1
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

40
81
23
12
99
36
35
48
52
32
53
41
115
98
37
42
11
16
10
77
69
51
62
199
5
73
70

GT1
GTS
ITGT
ITGT
GT1
GT3
CC
ITGT
CC
Im2
Im2
Im2
ITGT
IT3
Im2
CC
Im2
Im2
CC
ITGT
ITGT
CC
GT2
GT2
GT2
ITGT
ITGT

D. Goruk
D. Worley

L. Hogarth

D. Knight

K. Nossack

A. Brown

M. Hansen

D. Jeffers

M. Horner

C. Allan

S. Kong

J. Barnsley

S. Park

K. Ho

G. Roberts

G. Loewen

M. Burrough

M. Thorn

B. Carter

S. Geddes / R. Chandler
B. Choy / R. Chandler
J. Harrison

K. Christianson

R. Sumaru

J. Ondrack

G. Lutomski

D. Gardiner

City/State
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Red Deer, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Regina, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
High River / Calgary, AB
Calgary / Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Beaumont, AB
High River, AB

Yr.
2000
1988
1988
1993
2004
1985
1984
1988
1982
10998
2002
1995
1995
1986
2002
1982
1995
1994
1982
1993
1994
1983
1978
1971
1974
1984
1989

Make
Chevrolet
Porsche
BMW
Honda
Porsche
Mazda
Mazda
BMW
Mazda
Nissan
Acura
Dodge
Dodge
Toyota
Nissan
Mazda
Dodge
Honda
Mazda
Acura
Honda
Mazda
Datsun
Datsun
Porsche
Mazda
Honda

Model
Corvette
944T

M3

Civic

GT3 Cub Car
RX7

RX7

2002

RX7

200 SX
RSX Type S
Neon

Neon
Corolla
Sentra

RX7

Neon

Civic

RX7
Integra GSR
Civic

RX7

280z

2402

911

RX7

Civic SiR

BestTime Laps
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

18.6
28.2
29.0
30.6
29.4
29.4
32.9
31.4
33.6
34.1
34.4
33.3
34.2
35.0
35.1
36.5
37.5
39.4
33.1
29.0
32.5
34.3
33.6
32.4
27.7
30.8
34.1

33
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
23
8
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Race Results For CW Race 3 - WCMA Points Race

Pos
1

CPos Veh# Class Name

WNFEFONRFFPAPOAOPWONWNRERFFRONOUPWNERFERERRF

3
40
85
5
36
23
77
12
94
73
70
48
35
41
10
52
32
115
37
125
53
42
98
99
11
69
16
62

GTS
GT1
ITGT
GT2
GT3
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
ITGT
CC
Im2
CC
CC
Im2
ITGT
Im2
Im2
IT2
CC
IT3
GT2
IT2
ITGT
IT2
GT2

H

D
T
J.
A
L
S
D
G
G
D
D
M
J.
B.
M
C
N
G
Y
S
G
K
R
M
B
M
K

. Schmidt
. Goruk

. Kuhnlein

Ondrack
. Brown

. Hogarth

. Geddes

. Knight

. Coleman

. Lutomski

. Gardiner

. Jeffers

. Hansen
Barnsley
Carter

. Horner

. Allan

. Mcavena

. Roberts

. Thakore

. Kong

. Loewen

. Ho

. Sumaru

. Burrough
. Choy

. Thorn

. Christianson

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
High River, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Beaumont, AB
High River, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Sylvan Lake, AB
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Regina, SK
Calgary, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB

Yr.
1985
2000
1998
1974
1985
1988
1993
1993
1989
1984
1989
1988
1984
1995
1982
1982
10998
1995
2002
1994
2002
1982
1986
1971
1995
1994
1994
1978

Make
Porsche
Chevrolet
BMW
Porsche
Mazda
BMW
Acura
Honda
BMW
Mazda
Honda
BMW
Mazda
Dodge
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Dodge
Nissan
Volkswagen
Acura
Mazda
Toyota
Datsun
Dodge
Honda
Honda
Datsun

Model
911
Corvette
M3

911

RX7

M3
Integra GSR
Civic

M3

RX7
Civic SiR
2002
RX7
Neon
RX7
RX7
200 SX
Neon
Sentra
Golf
RSX Type S
RX7
Corolla
2402
Neon
Civic
Civic
2802

BestTime Laps
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:27.9
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:31.4
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01

01

01

01

18.7
18.6
26.1
24.8
26.3

28.1
29.2
28.9
30.5
30.1

31.4
32.7
32.6
33.7
33.0

:33.7
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

33.0
35.2
33.3
35.0
34.8

:28.3
01:
01:
01:
01:

37.2
37.6
36.6
34.0

15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12



Race Results For CW Race 4 - GT Championship Race

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 3 GTS H. Schmidt
2 1 5 GT2 J. Ondrack
3 1 36 GT3 A. Brown

4 1 23 ITGT L. Hogarth
5 2 77 ITGT S. Geddes
6 3 73 ITGT G. Lutomski
7 4 94 ITGT G. Coleman
8 5 48 ITGT D. Jeffers

9 1 35 CC M. Hansen
10 2 10 CC B. Carter
11 1 32 IT2 C. Allan

12 2 41 IT2 J. Barnsley
13 6 115 ITGT N. Mcavena
14 2 62 GT2 K. Christianson
15 3 42 CC G. Loewen
16 3 37 IT2 G. Roberts
17 1 98 IT3 K. Ho

18 4 53 IT2 S. Kong

19 5 11 IT2 M. Burrough
20 6 16 IT2 M. Thorn
21 3 99 GT2 R. Sumaru
22 4 52 CC M. Horner
23 1 40 GT1 D. Goruk
24 DNF 169 ITGT R. Chandler

City/State
Edmonton, AB
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
High River, AB
Beaumont, AB
Calgary, AB
Whistler, BC
Calgary, AB
Sylvan Lake, AB
Saskatoon, SK
Saskatoon, SK
Regina, SK
Spruce Grove, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.
1985
1974
1985
1988
1993
1984
1989
1988
1984
1982
10998
1995
1995
1978
1982
2002
1986
2002
1995
1994
1971
1982
2000
1994

Make
Porsche
Porsche
Mazda
BMW
Acura
Mazda
BMW
BMW
Mazda
Mazda
Nissan
Dodge
Dodge
Datsun
Mazda
Nissan
Toyota
Acura
Dodge
Honda
Datsun
Mazda
Chevrolet
Honda

Model
911

911
RX7

M3
Integra GSR
RX7

M3
2002
RX7
RX7
200 SX
Neon
Neon
280z
RX7
Sentra
Corolla
RSX Type S
Neon
Civic
2402
RX7
Corvette
Civic

BestTime Laps

01:18.7 40
01:23.3 39
01:26.6 38
01:28.5 38
01:28.6 38
01:27.9 38
01:28.0 38
01:30.7 37
01:31.2 37
01:31.7 37
01:31.5 37
01:30.0 37
01:31.3 37
01:30.5 36
01:33.2 36
01:33.4 36
01:33.6 35
01:35.0 35
01:36.7 35
01:36.7 35
01:27.8 30
01:33.1 27
01:18.3 23
01:30.7 9



Qualifying Results For OW Qualifyng
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 12 FL J. Krause

2 21 FL B. Robertshaw
3 1 67 FC S. Loutitt

4 2 10 FC B. Jones

5 1 57 SR K. Pinkman

6 3 19 FL B. Smetaniuk
7 3 5 FC M. McEwing

8 4 72 FC S. Ross

Race Results For OW Race 1
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 12 FL J. Krause

2 2 21 FL B. Robertshaw
3 1 57 SR K. Pinkman

4 1 67 FC S. Loutitt

5 2 10 FC B. Jones

6 3 19 FL B. Smetaniuk
7 3 5 FC M. McEwing

8 DNF 72 FC S. Ross

Notes: 1 position penalty to car 21. Jumped start.

Race Results For OW Race 2
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 67 FC S. Loutitt
2 10 FC B. Jones
3 1 19 FL B. Smetaniuk
4 3 5 FC M. McEwing
5 2 12 FL J. Krause
6 DNF 21 FL B. Robertshaw

Notes: Red flagged.

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Chestermere, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

2002
2006
1994
1995
2006
1986
2001
1998

Yr.

2002
2006
2006
1994
1995
1986
2001
1998

Yr.

1994
1995
1986
2001
2002
2006

Make
Tatuus

Pro Formula
Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Radical
Reynard
Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make
Tatuus

Pro Formula
Radical

Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make

Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen
Tatuus

Pro Formula

Model

Formula Renault
Mazda

RF95

SR3

RF98

Model

Formula Renault
Mazda

SR3

RF95

RF98

Model

RF95

Formula Renault
Mazda

BestTime Laps
01:17.2
01:18.1
01:19.2
01:22.9
01:23.5
01:26.3
01:28.6
01:32.6

H NP~ OOOWOOUL

BestTime Laps

00:00.0 16
01:17.2 16
01:19.7 16
01:19.2 16
01:21.5 15
01:24.7 15
01:27.4 15
01:20.4 7

BestTime Laps
01:19.8
01:22.6
01:25.7
01:29.2
01:16.6
01:25.4
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Race Results For OW Race 3 - WCMA Points Race

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1

auhWwWN

OWNNRFHR-

NF

12
67
72
19
5

10

FL
FC
FC
FL
FC
FC

J. Krause

S. Loutitt

S. Ross

B. Smetaniuk
M. McEwing
B. Jones

Race Results For OW Race 4
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1

AU hWN

Notes:

ONWNRFERF

NF

12
67
10
72
19
5

FL
FC
FC
FC
FL
FC

J. Krause

S. Loutitt

B. Jones

S. Ross

B. Smetaniuk
M. McEwing

Car 12 manual times

Race Results For OW Race 5
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

u b wWN =

Notes:

1

1
2
2
3

12
67
10
19
5

FL
FC
FC
FL
FC

J. Krause

S. Loutitt

B. Jones

B. Smetaniuk
M. McEwing

Car 12 manual times

City/State
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
DeWinton, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Chestermere, AB
DeWinton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

2002
1994
1998
1986
2001
1995

Yr.

2002
1994
1995
1998
1986
2001

Yr.

2002
1994
1995
1986
2001

Make
Tatuus

Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen
Van Diemen

Make
Tatuus

Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen

Make
Tatuus

Van Dieman
Van Diemen
Reynard
Van Diemen

Model
Formula Renault

RF98

RF95

Model

Formula Renault

RF95
RF98

Model
Formula Renault

RF95

BestTime Laps

01:18.1 15
01:19.6 15
01:22.4 14
01:26.2 13
01:26.8 13
01:25.5 1

BestTime Laps

00:00.0 15
01:18.8 15
01:20.2 15
01:21.2 15
01:24.7 14
01:27.6 3

BestTime Laps

00:00.0 15
01:20.1 15
01:21.4 15
01:26.2 14
01:25.8 13



Qualifying Results For VIN Qualifying
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 3 VIN J. Crittenden
53 VIN B. Carroll

12 VIN R. Sargent
74 VIN S. Barnes
41 VIN L. Stanners
18 VIN M. Willis

56 VIN B. Scott

81 VIN B. Harder

oNOUhWN
oNOUPh~hWNR

Notes: Car 3 and 53 manually scored.

Race Results For VIN Race 1
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 3 VIN J. Crittenden
2 2 74 VIN S. Barnes

3 3 81 VIN B. Harder

4 4 41 VIN L. Stanners
5 5 53 VIN B. Carroll

6 6 56 VIN B. Scott

7 7 18 VIN M. Willis

8 8 12 VIN R. Sargent
9 DNS 87 VIN D. Lebel

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Yr.

1968
1970
1973
1974
1963
1968
1966
1980

Yr.

1968
1974
1980
1963
1970
1966
1968
1973
1967

Make
Lotus

MG

Porsche
Triumph
MG

Alfa Romeo
Triumph
Lancia

Make
Lotus
Triumph
Lancia

MG

MG
Triumph
Alfa Romeo
Porsche
Chevrolet

Model

51B

B Roadster
914

TR6

B

1750 GTV
GT6

Beta Zagoto

Model

51B

TR6

Beta Zagoto
B

B Roadster
GT6

1750 GTV
914
Corvette

BestTime
01:30.3
01:39.3
01:41.8
01:41.9
01:43.5
01:46.2
01:46.4

BestTime
01:31.3
01:40.1
01:40.2
01:42.7
01:40.8
01:45.5
01:45.3
01:41.3

Laps
7
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Laps
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12



Race Results For VIN Race 2
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 3 VIN J. Crittenden
2 2 79 VIN G. Murray

3 3 81 VIN B. Harder

4 4 12 VIN R. Sargent
5 5 74 VIN S. Barnes

6 6 53 VIN B. Carroll

7 7 51 VIN H. Hamilton
8 8 41 VIN L. Stanners
9 9 18 VIN M. Willis

10 10 56 VIN B. Scott

Race Results For VIN Race 3
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 3 VIN J. Crittenden
2 2 87 VIN D. Lebel

3 3 81 VIN B. Harder

4 4 53 VIN B. Carroll

5 5 12 VIN R. Sargent
6 6 51 VIN H. Hamilton
7 7 74 VIN S. Barnes

8 8 18 VIN M. Willis

9 9 41 VIN L. Stanners

Race Results For VIN Race 4
Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 87 VIN D. Lebel

2 2 81 VIN B. Harder

3 3 74 VIN S. Barnes

4 4 12 VIN R. Sargent
5 5 18 VIN M. Willis

6 6 51 VIN H. Hamilton
7 7 41 VIN L. Stanners
8 DNF 3 VIN J. Crittenden

Race Results For VIN Race 5

Pos CPos Veh# Class Name

1 1 3 VIN J. Crittenden
2 2 87 VIN D. Lebel

3 3 79 VIN G. Murray

City/State
Calgary, AB
Priddis, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

Edmonton, AB

Calgary, AB

City/State
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Priddis, AB

Yr.

1968
1979
1980
1973
1974
1970
1960
1963
1968
1966

Yr.

1968
1967
1980
1970
1973
1960
1974
1968
1963

Yr.

1967
1980
1974
1973
1968
1960
1963
1968

Yr.

1968
1967
1979

Make
Lotus
Mallock
Lancia
Porsche
Triumph
MG

MG

MG

Alfa Romeo
Triumph

Make
Lotus
Chevrolet
Lancia

MG

Porsche

MG
Triumph
Alfa Romeo
MG

Make
Chevrolet
Lancia
Triumph
Porsche
Alfa Romeo
MG

MG

Lotus

Make
Lotus
Chevrolet
Mallock

Model
51B

MK 20B
Beta Zagoto
914

TR6

B Roadster
A

B

1750 GTV
GT6

Model

51B
Corvette
Beta Zagoto
B Roadster
914

A

TR6

1750 GTV

B

Model
Corvette
Beta Zagoto
TR6

914

1750 GTV

A

B

51B

Model
51B
Corvette
MK 20B

BestTime
01:32.5
01:35.3
01:38.8
01:40.1
01:39.5
01:40.2
01:41.1
01:42.0
01:42.3
01:47.2

BestTime
01:32.4
01:35.1
01:38.5
01:40.5
01:40.3
01:40.2
01:40.2
01:40.9
01:42.1

BestTime
01:32.1
01:38.5
01:39.3
01:40.3
01:40.8
01:40.6
01:40.8
01:32.2

BestTime
01:27.7
01:26.3
01:32.7

Laps
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Laps
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12

Laps
13
13
13
12
12
12
12

Laps
14
14
13



O ooNOOU A

OoNOU A

12
51
18
41
74
53

VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN
VIN

R. Sargent
H. Hamilton
M. Willis

L. Stanners
S. Barnes
B. Carroll

Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB
Edmonton, AB
Calgary, AB
Calgary, AB

1973
1960
1968
1963
1974
1970

Porsche

MG

Alfa Romeo
MG
Triumph
MG

914

A

1750 GTV
B

TR6

B Roadster

01:39.4
01:40.9
01:41.1
01:40.5
01:40.3
01:41.0

13
13
13
13
13
12



